

G.R- 983 of 2014
R-983/2014

Order No. 68 dated 21.10.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Today Nazrul Hoque, Osma Bibi, Jaidul are present. The other accused persons pray for time. The time prayer is allowed.

Fix **02.12.2024** for appearance I.d W/A. No time petition will be allowed.

Sd/-
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)